
La Joya Independent School District 

La Joya High School 

Address: 604 N. Coyote Blvd.  

La Joya, Texas 78560 

Phone: (956) 323-2870 

Fax: (956) 323-2871 

 

Administration Contact Information 

Position Name Email Phone / Fax 

Principal Antonio Cano a.cano@lajoyaisd.net  (956) 323-2870 

Academy Directory Silvia Elizondo s.elizondo@lajoyaisd.net  N/A 

Counselors Jose Borrego 

Elva Campos 

Leilah Garza 

Lorelie Loya-

Alvarez 

Melissa Santos 

Cruz Thibault 

Mariela Valdez 

Maria Villarreal 

j.borrego2@lajoyaisd.net 

e.campos2@lajoyaisd.net 

l.garza7@lajoyaisd.net 

l.loya@lajoyaisd.net 

 

m.santos2@lajoyaisd.net 

c.alvarez@lajoyaisd.net 

m.valdez27@lajoyaisd.net 

m.villarreal16@lajoyaisd.net  

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A  

N/A 
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